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ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION

1 01/0551934 Screw TH 16/70     DIN 931
2 01/0552194 Self-locking nut M16 pitch 150
3 01/0552196 Self-locking nut M20 p150
4 01/0554521 Complete bearing FY 45 TL
5 02/0553466 Clamp U 20 A60  s=123
6 50/0911140 RATIO 3 m spiral roller
6 50/1141420 Right spiral roller 400
7 50/1142150 Frame 3 M  RTF/RSF
7 50/1142140 Frame 4m00
8 50/1148770 Roller support bracket
9 50/0543002 Bearing stand

10 50/0911120 Fixed tube roller 300  LT2955
10 50/1141410 Right tube roller 400
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ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION

1 01/0552023 Screw TH 12/40  DIN 933 27 50/1142450 Right frame 4 m
2 01/0552169 Mecanindus pin  8 x 60 28 50/1142255 Left frame 6 m
3 01/0552249 Rivet POP 3,2 x 16 28 50/1142355 Left frame 5 m
4 01/0552909 Wearing bush 40x44x50 28 50/1142455 Left frame 4 m
5 01/0559992 Adjustable rod cat.2 1/25 29 50/1145160 Bush 20/15/22
6 01/0551951 Screw TH 20/150 DIN 933 30 50/1145250 Linkage 6m
7 01/0551975 Screw CHC 8/20 30 50/1145350 Linkage 5m
8 01/0551915 Screw 14/60  8.8 DIN 931 ZN 30 50/1145450 Linkage 4m
9 01/0552064 screw 24/170 p 200 zn 31 50/1148620 Spacer ring 30/4,5/102

10 01/0552113 Self-locking nut M12 32 50/1148560 Setting pin
11 01/0552115 Self-locking nut M14
12 01/0552117 Self-locking nut M24 P200
13 01/0552153 Clip  10
14 01/0552196 Self-locking nut M20 p150
15 01/0552204 Flat washer 13 th2,5
16 01/0552206 Flat washer 21 th3
17 01/0552210 Flat washer 15 th2,5
18 01/0552214 Flat washer LL8 th1,5
19 01/0552543 Straight grease-cup M10 P150
20 01/0559915 Grease-cup cap
21 02/0552487 Washer 25x50x4  ZN
22 02/055990535 Plate
23 02/1149310 Quadrant support
24 02/1149320 Angle indicator  
25 50/0552868 Axle 25/140/120/8
26 50/0556821 Stop plaquette pin 30x130
27 50/1142250 Right frame 6 m
27 50/1142350 Right frame 5 m
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ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION

1 01/0551934 Screw TH 16/70     DIN 931
2 01/0552194 Self-locking nut M16 pitch 150
3 01/0552196 Self-locking nut M20 p150
4 01/0554521 Complete bearing FY 45 TL
5 02/0553466 Clamp U 20 A60  s=123
6 50/0541540 Right spiral roller type 445
6 50/0541580 Right spiral roller type 535
6 50/0541900 Right spiral roller type 645
6 50/0541545 Left spiral roller type 445
6 50/0541585 Left spiral roller type 535
6 50/0541905 Left spiral roller type 645
7 50/1142260 Frame 6 m RTR/RSR
7 50/1142270 Frame 5 m RTR/RSR
7 50/1142280 Frame 4 m RTR/RSR
8 50/1148880 Roller support bracket 100/100
9 50/0541440 Right tube roller RTR 445
9 50/0541480 Right tube roller RTR 535
9 50/0541920 Right tube roller RTR 645
9 50/0541445 Left tube roller RTR 445
9 50/0541485 Left tube roller RTR 535
9 50/0541925 Left tube roller RTR 645

10 50/0543002 Bearing stand
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ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION

1 01/0552196 Self-locking nut M20 p150
2 02/0553466 Clamp U 20 A60  s=123
3 50/1148870 Roller support bracket 100/100
4 RG00061008 Kerner roller 2,25 - Model 4,00 m
4 RG00061009 Kerner roller 2,75 - Model 5,00 m
4 RG00061011 Kerner roller 3,00 -  Model 3,00 m
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ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION

1 01/0551917 Screw TH 16x140 P150 8,8 DIN 931 ZN
1 01/0551918 Screw TH 16x160 P150 8,8 DIN 931 ZN
2 01/0555152 Double beta pin 6
3 01/0552024 Screw TH 12/50   DIN 931
4 01/0552026 Screw TH 12/100
5 01/0552111 Self-locking nut M10
6 01/0552113 Self-locking nut M12
7 01/0552194 Self-locking nut M16 pitch 150
8 01/0552204 Flat washer 13 th2,5
9 02/0553467 Clamp U 10x255 s=71

10 02/1141290 Steel finguer
11 02/1141295 Finguer clamping plate
12 50/1141310 Fixed steel finguer support beam 4m00  l=3920
12 50/1141315 Fixed steel finguer support beam 3m00  l=2920
12 50/1141320 Folding steel finguer support beam 6m00  l=3130
12 50/1141325 Folding steel finguer support beam 5m00  l=2580
12 50/1141330 Folding steel finguer support beam 4m00  l=2030
13 50/1141520 Right finguer support
14 50/1141521 Shoe
15 50/1141530 Finguer adjustment (Higt)
15 50/1141630 Finguer adjustment (Higt) 100/100
16 50/1141535 Reinforcement plate 
16 02/1141635 Reinforcement plate 100x100
17 50/1141540 Finguer fastener
18 50/1141590 Pin 
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ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION

1 01/0552148 Cotter pin 8 x 40
2 02/0552487 Washer 25x50x4  ZN
3 02/0556173 Special DA cylinder 55/22 C130
4 02/0556174 Special DA cylinder 50/22 C130
5 50/0552821 Axle D 25 - 105/85/8,5
6 50/1145375 Linkage 4m00
6 50/1145275 Linkage 5m00
6 50/1145175 Linkage 6m00
7 50/1142490 Right frame 6 m hydraulic
7 50/1142590 Right frame 5 m hydraulic
7 50/1142690 Right frame 4 m hydraulic
8 50/1142495 Left frame 6 m hydaulic
8 50/1142595 Left frame 5 m hydaulic
8 50/1142695 Left frame 4 m hydaulic
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